N0200000367

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone∮	<i>¥</i>)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Pertified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		





300022185083

/08/11/03--01052--020 **43.75

2003 DEC 19 PM 3: 2

name charge



Iglesia de Dios FUENTE DE REDENCIÓN

José A. Pérez - Pastor

August 4, 2003

Florida State Department Corporate Division - Amendment Section P.O. Box 63327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

Dear Gentlemen:

Enclosed you will find the articles of amendment along with filling fees in the amount of \$35.00 in the name of Iglesia de Dios Fuente de Redención, Inc.

We are requesting a Certificate of Status showing the new name and we are including the amount of \$8.75 for this purpose.

Please mail to:

José A. Pérez

P.O. Box 273947 Tampa, Fl. 33688

If you have any questions, please call me at: (813) 968-6144.

Thanking you in advance,

Pastor - President

P.O.BOX 273947 TAMPA, FL. 33688

1507 West Sligh Ave. Tampa, Fl. 33604

Tel. (813) 936-8279



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 19, 2003

Jose A. Perez, Pastor % IGLESIA DE DIOS FUENTE DE REDENCION Post Office Box 273947 Tampa, FL 33688

SUBJECT: CHURCH OF GOD FUENTE DE REDENCION INC.

Ref. Number: N02000000367

We have received your document for CHURCH OF GOD FUENTE DE REDENCION INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The incorporator(s) cannot be amended or changed. Please correct your document accordingly.

The word "initial" or "first" should be removed from the article regarding directors, officers, and/or registered agent, unless these are the individuals originally designated at the time of incorporation.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6910.

Louise Flemming-Jackson Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 003A00047041



Iglesia de Dios FUENTE DE REDENCIÓN

José A. Pérez - Pastor

October 27, 2003

Louise Fleming-Jackson Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 63.7 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Subject: Iglesia de Dios Fuente de Redención, Inc.

Ref. Number: N0200000367

Enclosed you will find the corrected document. We deleted the word "initial". No officers have been added or deleted.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please call me at (813) 968-6144.

Sincerely yours,

Pastor

Encl.

P.O.BOX 273947 TAMPA, FL. 33688

1507 West Sligh Ave. Tampa, Fl. 33604

Tel. (813) 936-8279



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 25, 2003

Jose A. Perez, Pastor % CHURCH OF GOD FUENTE DE REDENCION INC. Post Office Box 273947 Tampa, FL 33688

SUBJECT: CHURCH OF GOD FUENTE DE REDENCION INC.

Ref. Number: N02000000367

We have received your document for CHURCH OF GOD FUENTE DE REDENCION INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please be advised the above reference corporation was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file its 2003 corporate annual report/uniform business report form. Our records indicate the 2003 annual report/uniform business report was returned by the U.S. Postal Service as undeliverable. Therefore, we can waive the reinstatement fee, only the report fees for each year is required to make the corporation active.

The total amount required is \$61.25. Add an additional \$8.75 for each certificate of status requested.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6910.

Louise Flemming-Jackson Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 303A00063955



Iglesia de Dios FUENTE DE REDENCIÓN

José A. Pérez - Pastor

December 8, 2003

Florida Department of State Louise Flemming-Jackson Document Specialist Supervisor Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Dear Ms. Flemming-Jackson:

PS. Enclosed Check for \$61.25

Enclosed yo will find the documents we originally mailed and received back from you. We never received any other correspondence from the Department.

If you look closely at page 1 second section of the articles of amendment, we filed correctly to have our corporation's name changed from english to spanish.

Thanks for all your help. I hope this will do it for us. If you have any questions, please call me at (813) 968-6144.

Sincerely yours,

José A. Pérez

Pastor

P.O.BOX 273947 TAMPA, FL. 33688

1507 West Sligh Ave. Tampa, Fl. 33604

Tel. (813) 936-8279 (813) 968-6144



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 25, 2003

Jose A. Perez, Pastor % CHURCH OF GOD FUENTE DE REDENCION INC. Post Office Box 273947 Tampa, FL 33688

SUBJECT: CHURCH OF GOD FUENTE DE REDENCION INC.

Ref. Number: N02000000367

We have received your document for CHURCH OF GOD FUENTE DE REDENCION INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please be advised the above reference corporation was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file its 2003 corporate annual report/uniform business report form. Our records indicate the 2003 annual report/uniform business report was returned by the U.S. Postal Service as undeliverable. Therefore, we can waive the reinstatement fee, only the report fees for each year is required to make the corporation active.

The total amount required is \$61.25. Add an additional \$8.75 for each certificate of status requested.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6910.

Letter Number: 303A00063955

Louise Flemming-Jackson
Document Specialist Supervisor

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

to

2003 DEC 19 PM 3: 24

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Church of God Fuerte de Redención, INC.

(present name)

NO2000000367

(Document Number of Corporation (If known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida nonprofit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation.

Tiesta de Dios Fuente de Redencion, Inc.

(In order to be consistant with the organization of the Church of Ge Southeasten Hispanic Region (who is the State Office), the name of the corporation should be chanced from Church of God Fuen de Redención, Inc (English) to Iglesia de Dios Fuente de Redencia Inc. (Spanish)

SECOND: The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: July 23, 2003
THIRD: Adoption of Amendment (CHECK ONE)

- The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.
- There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors.

Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Rresident or other officer

José A. Kenez, President

Typed or printed name

Date